1.5
111
Cable Ties and Fixings
Cable Ties With Fixing Elements
Further information and products at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/b111
D
at
e

(L)
Bundle
Ø max.
Attach to
Ø Material Colour Article-No.
T50SVC3.5 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 3.45 - 3.55
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00791
T50SVC4S 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 3.8 - 4.2 PA66HS, PP BK, NA 156-00318
T50SVC4 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 3.8 - 4.2
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00447
T50SVC5 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 4.5 - 5.2 PA66HS BK 155-31202
T50SVC65 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 6.5 - 8.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00155
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.

an
ua
ry
 2
01
4
TYPE Drawing
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Bundle
Ø max.
Attach to
Ø Material Colour Article-No.
T50SVCOC10-14 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 10.0 - 14.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00134
T50SVCOC15-18 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 15.0 - 18.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00135
T50SVCOC19-245 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 19.0 - 24.5
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00136
T50SVCOC25-31 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 25.0 -31.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00272
T50SVCOC31-39 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 31.0 - 39.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00273
T50SVCOC39-45 4.7 155.0 35.0 225 39.0 - 45.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00137
T50SMVCOC1014 4.7 210.0 50.0 225 10.0 - 14.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00128
T50SMVCOC15-18 4.7 210.0 50.0 222 15.0 - 18.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00129
T50SMVCOC19245
4.7 210.0 50.0 225 19.0 - 24.5
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00130
4.7 210.0 50.0 225 19.0 - 24.5 PA46 GY 156-00577
T50SMVCOC25-31 4.7 210.0 50.0 225 25.0 - 31.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00303
T50SMVCOC31-39 4.7 210.0 50.0 225 31.0 - 39.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00304
T50SMVCOC39-45SET 4.7 210.0 50.0 225 39.0 - 45.0
PA66HS,
PA66HIRHS
BK 156-00131
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.